

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ममयक्ष्य (Green)

~~1-4111~~

21321 34113 45113

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Bahen

SUB-DIVISION

4003

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4998 - 21321 34113 45113

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/WI-consist of Road with maintenance work from chimney near to school.					
Agency - Sri Ramesh K. Mandal.					
Estimated cost - Rs. 24291495 = 50%					
Ag value - Rs. 23897974 = 50%					
Rate - 1.62% below from approved BOD rate.					
Date of start - 13.05.2022					
Time of completion - 12.05.2022					
Ag No. - 72/SBP/2022-23					
Number (GEN)					

Record Measurement

(1/13) consist of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
grade 120 - do - do -					
6x30x3.75x0.16 = 108.00 m ³					
8x30x3.75x0.16 = 144.00 m ³					
11x30x3.75x0.16 = 198.00 m ³					
					450 m ³
By 24/04/23 J.G					
By 24/04/23 J.E					

Continuation

24

24

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.F.P.S.
(7/29) p/v & laying 600mm					
clg R.C. chume pipe - do -					
15.0 m wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 2640.03/m - Rs. 39600 =					
(8/30) p/v & laying 1000 mm					
clg R.C. chume - do - do -					
22.50 mtr wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 3659.84/m - Rs. 83021/-					
(9/26) p/v 1st class bedding					
(Type B) with on well					
compacted - do - do -					
14.94 m ³ wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 496.08/m ³ - Rs. 7411 =					
(10/31) p/v plastering with c.m					
(1.19) on B/H - do - do -					
131.93 m ² wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 178.45/m ² - Rs. 23543 =					
(11) constn do embankment					
with - do - do -					
(i/5) with 1000m lead.					
1252.335 m ³ wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 190.42/m ³ - Rs. 23847 =					
(ii/6) with 100m lead.					
2922.115 m ³ wide Tm3 page (20)					
@ Rs. 154.90/m ³ - Rs. 451175/-					

C/O P.S.

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					TRF AS. 12136784 = 00
Add 12% L&ST (+) AS. 1456414/-					
Add 1% Lab cess (+) AS. 121368/-					
Add seigniorage fee (+) 181463 = 00					
Add cement seigniorage fee (+) AS. 27130 = 00					
					Total AS. 13323159 = 00
Less 1.62% below (+) AS. 225555 = 00					
					Net AS. 13697604 = 00/-
Less previous payment (-) AS. 5034203					
					Net AS. 8663401 = 00/-
BBP 24/04/23 J.E Original 26/04/23 AE					
<u>Calculation of seigniorage fee</u>					
Stone agg - 405.00 m ³					
@ AS. 581.99/m ³ AS. 235706					
Sand! - 202.50 m ³ @ AS. 175.80/m ³ AS. 35599/-					
					Total AS. 271305 = 00
SF = 271305 x 0.10 = 27130/-					
BBP 24/04/23 J.E Original 26/04/23 AE					
<u>Material statement</u>					
Stone agg - 405.0 m ³					
Sand - 202.50 m ³					
Cement - BBP					
24/04/23					
J.E					

Continuation